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BUNDY HOMES
GRAND 

OPENING

HOLIDAY MENU

Vets J5 95 $12.7
INCLUDES DOWN PAYMENT, COSTS and IMPOUNDS.

3 Bedrooms 1* Baths $73.50
INCLUDING PRINCIPAL, INTEREST & TAXES

Only the best, of ingredients are used in this select recipe.

APPETIZERS
  96 Homes
  9 Different Exteriors
  3 House Plans

  Exterior Door Weatherstripped
  Sliding Glass Wall
  Clothes Poles and Lines

ENTREES
Built-in Dishwasher 
Hardwood Floors 

  Mahogany Door
Streets, sewers, curbs in and paid for

Garbage Disposal 
Rough in for Automatic Washer 
Gutte'rs and Down Spouts 
Tile Kitchens

DESSERTS
Kitchen Exhaust Fan 
Natural Finish Cabinets

Double Garages 
Insulated Ceilings

  Wardrobe Closets 

SKILLFULLY BLENDED BY MORRIS HOME BUILDERS

* Come out any day, 10-6   No Cover Charge 

RESERVATIONS TAKEN NOW FOR LIFETIME ENJOYMENT

CALL TE. 4-7371
k^^^S^k-.^i^k^^B^k^tf^WP^^*^^^iP^^*i^^^i^^a^^^<^^^i»^^^<»^^*^

-DIRECTIONS TO BUNDY HOMES 
Drive East on Carson .to Avalon Blvd., South on'Avalon to 
220th St., Turn East on 220th-Go 1 Block to Tract Office
^^^^_^^^_^^*~^i^^^B^di^-.^^u^e^u^^^~^^^^^^^u^i^^^^^^ i^*^^e^^^i^^ajB^^eiB^^*ie^^*^^^i^^^"^i^^^B»^^eiaw^»iaw^^^eji^^^^p^^i

EXCLUSIVE SERV,CE BY KENNY DAVIS REALTY CO.

ALTER REALTY & INSURANCE
LARGE FAMILY HOME

Looking for one? dose to downtown In residential area, ' 
full batha. 4 bedrooms * fl«*n. 9 room*. Fireplace, patio 
double garage. Full price $10,000. A*k about AX No. 2285.

UNITS
4 1 -bedroom units on Lagoon In WilmJnjrton. fflos* to every­ 
thing. I7.VX) down, full prlc* $30.000. Minimum income $220 
mo. A*k about AJtor No. 771.

CAL-VET?
a-BHrootn. double gar«g». patio, carpeting. Try IftOO down 
for OU-Vet. A«k about AX No. 2233.

TRI-PLEX-REDUCED PRICE
Owner MX* sHl ->r roaka offer. at 1A60-52-54 200th &t 
AX No. 2-261.

OP&N SUNDAY
2 Ixwlroonui and d*n. fir*plac«. B-R-Q, w/w f«rr- t»n*. aprtnk- 

front ai;d r»ar. 2-f*r guriif*, ov»»r 25 diffw^nt ro** 
M. 10 diffftr^nt. fruit tr«*«. hullt-tn hr««kfa»t har, at 

3317 N*wton »t.. antt of th« fin*»t a4dr*«(M»« in WaUwia.

INCOME PROPERTY 
2-STORY APARTMENT HOUSE

Sa/«
>|M 2H yr. apt. bldg. locate*! *t 1329 W Carson, near netr 
.feway at close to downtown Tnrrance. K/anii unit is nicely 

furniaheyl. hardwood floors, paved off-street parking, laundry 
room w/wa*hexr and dryer. & many extra*. Full price MO.OOO, 
S3*.000 down, (irons income yearly $10,800. Yearly expenae 
including re«| A per«ot>ai tat^s- SI248 1!0. For thin exceptional 
Income buy . . . A*k for Alter No. 773.

$495 DOWN
Immediate txwMr^jrtvn. Z-berlroom h«mei at 22A20 Menlo Ave 
J-Car attached garage, fenced, til* In kitchen and bath. $87.50 
p«r month. Ask about AX No. 2284. /

TORRANCE GARDENS
Of Ro»i«l I>riv» by thl« hotn« -- S21 Cranbtook. 

t to **

$500 DOWN
2-n*droom. dining room. 4-ynar-old hom». L 8oa 
R-B-Q pit. ftinffl* att. f«ra«». Full pricft only |8, 
AX No. 32*ft.

, V/bllnda. 
A*k about

ALTER MULTIPLE LISTING

w/w
In Itvinjc rm. IL dlnlnf rm . 
V/bUnd«. P^ill prlc* I9ROO 
Monthly: $7500. AX No. 22«3.

9-bdrm 1%* bath X3.T. R«Ml«. 
Larc« lot. many feature*. Nr. 
nrhooli and •hopping. 
AX No. 2192.

C-9 property, a>4 acr»». plus 
homx on rear of property. 
ld**l for trailer court. $27,- 
VX) full pHr«. Oood t«rma. 
AX No. 2feO.

Vacant R-S I 
Plata 1» 
Av«. Full 
No. 2271.

0xl70. P/i 
of Wogt*m 
tUSOO. AX

Vaoant M-l lot. ftOx!2ft Watwr 
* FCI«rtr)r avallabl*!. On« blk. 
Kajit. of Normandl* on MoH- 
posa Av«. Full prlct $3,260. 
Altar No. 753.

4*xl20 C-2 prop. a& 2370 
Am«rJean AV«., Long B*ach. 
For »a>* or trad* for Torranca 
prop f1*VJ).V) full prl-  . Only 
12800 down. AMLS No. J5l.

Vacant C-2 property. 110x130. 
approx. 150 w/Arllngton, on 
fiepulveda F\lll prle« $19,600. 
AX No. 2276.

ALTER REALTY & INSURANCE
We sell the Earth and insure whats on it.

10 OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

1436 Marcelina (Main Office)

Torranca FA 8-0373

SACRIFICE
 < I'lrr,. 2-Bath 4'A % Ln.

; 'rage, disposal. Iota of 
,  wall fence, hardwood 
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
Also JB.P,.50- Clean 3-hedroom
s t. 11 c c n. garage, hardwood 
floors. Key at 21P04 S. Ver­ 
mont. Torrance.

> HOUSES FOR RENT 116 
(UNFURNISHED)

**^^^^NXS>"Sii^^^'^%^1rf-»-»*M^M^^^X^S^V^^^^^

80   2-BEDROOM. near bus. 
Tot OK. 
JAX RKNTAUS OS. 5-71H3

• HOUSKS FOR KENT 117 
(FURNISHED)

For Furniture

DON'T
Rent Furnished

WHEN YOU CAN RUT TOUR 
OWN FURNITURE FOR

$295
Pay it lilce rent

$3.30 WEEKLY
TORRANCE 

FURNITURE CO. 
Your S & H Green

Stamp Store

Through the. cooperation of our 
manufacturer, we have, arraneer 
to clear their warehouse merch­ 
andise at a fraction of the orig 
Inal cost.

3 ROOMS
NEW FURNITURE  
All ne'w & guaranteed 

'omplete living room group 
.JirliHies tiihies and lanipi

 Complete bedroom group 
Includes box apt Ing 4 mat

 Full elze dining room art 
Out-of-atate buyera w»lcom« 

Your credit OK with ua

TORRANCE 
FURNITURE

Your S&H Green Stamp store
1255 Sartori Ave., Torranca

Next to Rank of America
FA. $-6660 

Opan Friday till $ p.m.

SEE THIS
$45 1-BKDROOM. Fenc«d. Chll 

dren OK. 
JAX RJBNTALB O«. 8-71SS

$1« WKPTK  1-BRDROOM. Will 
tlea paid. Tot OK. 
JAX RRNTAI^ O3. 6-7 1«

$100  2-BBOR<X1M.UtiHtlea pd 
Children w»>lrnni«'. 
.TAX RENTALS O.S. N-7l»v

$!».'. -'J-BEDHOOM
- .-. Aiiiilt fiiini

Ik DRN, ga 
y ' OS. 5-7!«

T.a OK 
JAX RFTAI^S OS. 5-71*.

(Jnihagc disposal. »lngl» ca 
lait". $10(1 month. AvatlabI 
now. R03 P: 22Kth St

Alter Realty A In*.
FA. a-fwn

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(UNFURNISHED)

119

KW modern unfurnished 1-bed­ 
room Apts. Call DA. fl-0278 
after 5 p.m. or wepk-ends.

BEDROOM unfurnished Apt. 
$70. Adults. 2453 Torrano* 
Blvd. Apt. D FA. 8-6413

KW 2-BEDROOM DUPLEX  
Adults, older child OK. Water 
psid. $7."> .mo. DA. 8-1727

'ELUXB 1-FEDROOM APT. 
$«5 a month
DA. 6-8100

 BEDROOM apartment in Har­ 
bor City. Garage & yard, $50 
per month. All utilities paid. 

DA. 6-3141

ET THE FULL STORY of 
how regular use of Torrance 
Press Classified can aid your 
business by dialing FA. 8-2345

• APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(UNFURNISHED)

lie

RENTAL HOUSING 
AVAILABLE FOR LOW IN­ 
COME FAMILIES. I & 2 
BEDROOM APARTMENTS. 
APPLY AT 401 HAWAIIAN 
AVENUE, WILMINSTON. 

TE. 4-7233

2-bedrm, garbage disposal, 
garage, hardwood floors, 
natural cabinets, children 
ok. $80 a month. Call after 
6:30 p.m., or all day Satur­ 
day, l343"/2 W. 227th St.

APARTMENTS 
FOR RENT 
(FURNISHED)

120 • APARTMENTS 
„ FOR RENT 

(FURNISHED)

120

NOW RENTING
Deluxe Furnished Apt's.
* HEATED POOL * PATIOS

Singles
Bachelors

I -Bedroom 
$85 & UP

Utilities and Parking Included 

AVAILABLE NOW

. Alondra Apartments 
15020 Dublin Ave.

Just North of Compton Blvd. 
5 Short Blocks East o^Crenshaw

Phone DA. 4-9774 ,

It's a Deal!
4 ROOMS FULL

Guaranteed Quality

FURNITURE
with 

STOVE & REFRIGERATOR

$499
Pay It Like Rent

$ 5.25 Weekly

at

Universal
FURNITURE CO. 

317 Sartori FA 8-3073
45—BACHELOR

Utllltien paid. 
JAX RENTALS OS. ft-7163

furnished single. 
Wall-to-wall carpeting. tile 
bath A shower.

DA. 6-8880 day* or 
FA. 8-8049 Kventnga

87.SO   NEW 1-bedroom, twin 
bed. near htn. 
JAX RENTALS OS. 6-7163
LGE. ROOM8 A hath. Private 
entrance. No drinking. Middle- 
ag«d or pensioners. 25830 Fenn 
Ave.. Lomita.

70—3-BEDROOM carafe. Tola 
OK.
JAX RENTALS OS-57163
ROOM with kitchenette and

bath. Baby OK. No peta. $46.
1504 Madrid Ave.

FURNISHED BACHELOR Apt. 
Utllitiea nald. $52.50 mo. Ap­ 
ply at Green*'*, 24600 Nor- 
bonne, Lomita

CLEAN modern furniahed 1-bed­ 
room Apt. Ideal for bunlnessn 
couple or lone person. 

FA. 8-4106
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FOR RENT Furnished room In 

private home, plus garage. 
Kitchen privileges if desired. 
For information call DA 6-2380

YOUNG man has home In No. 
Redondo to ahare with game. 
Maid service. $50. 

FR. 4-3971 after B:30 p.m.
ROOM FOR RENT Close to 

Torranoe Blvd. A Orenahaw. 
References.______FA. 8-2383
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PARK HOTEL
1305 POST AVE.

Opp. Bank of America 
FA/8-9791

Clean, home-Ilk* room*. Lobby 
television. Refrtgeratora.

Nightly     f 2.00 up 
Weekly __._..._.$10.00 up

• RENTALS—MISC. 181

only, $7 a month.
22."i!) Carson FA. 8-1088

WANTED TO RENT 1S3

TENANTS WAITING
JAX RENTALS

OS. 6-7183
ATTOHNTCY desires 3-b«droom 

house to $10O by April 10th or 
 ooner. Would lease. 

DA. fi-7540
3-BEDROOM HOUSE in Tot- 

rance. Walteria or Lomtta. 
Reasonable rent. Small chil­ 
dren. Rest ref. FR. 6-8381

CITY employe wanta to rent I 
or 8 bedrooms furnished. 
Clean and reasonable. 

FR. 9-0781
WANTED TO RENT By 3 

adults ;?-bedroom home with 
connections for electric range. 
In Northwest Torranc* or 
vicinity. Call FR. 4-078> be­ 
fore 3 p.m.

PLANNING TO MOVE? A 
Torrance Press Classified Ad 
will quickly bring buyers for 
things vou don't want to take 
along. ^'A. S-2345._________

• FURNITURE 136* FURNITURE 186

EXPANSION SALE
NOW IN PROGRESS

LIVTNO ROOM JHHTS DRASTICALLY REO>UCEI>. PRJd* 
ST,A«HKD ON BEDROOM SUITES.

REGULAR $ 139.95 NOW $89.95
2-PC. UAY-mACX W>FA A CLUB CHAIR.

REGULAR $99.95 - NOW $49.95
fi-DKAWKK MR. A MRS. CHBST. MIRROR & BOOKCASE 
HKlADBOARD.
VERY UVRGK SELECTION OF RKDROOM. LIVING ROOM. 
DJNING ROOM SUITES. STOVF5S S, RF3FR ITrlJRATORS.

FRANK'S FURNITURE '
In Lawndale 

18430 HAWTHORNB BLVD. AT 1MTH
FR 2-6792

    REPOSSESSED    
6 rooms furnished. Uaed. inrl. 
stove, ref rig. Itv. rm. 2 bdnu., 
dinet. All $248. $25 dn. $12.78 
per mo.

NELSON. Sli W. Manchester 
Coiner Broadway. Daily 10 to 7

    Pick Up Payments     
6 rooms of furniture. Uk* naw 
Incl. stove, refrig.. washer. 2 
bdrms. Mv. rm. dinette. 9x12 
nig. TV. drapes. All $495, pay 
$5 week.

NELSON, 311 W. Manchester 
Corner Broadway. Daily 10 to 7

5 ROOMS FURNITURE Ua«d. 
Including atOT*. r«f.ri»*rator. 
living room, 3-bedroom. din­ 
ette, all $248.20 cash or $26 
down. $13.78 per month. HUB 
FURNITURE. 1133 8. LA- 
BRXA, Ingltwood.

NEW CHROME DINETTE
SETS .......... ................... $39.60

WE WILL TRADE 
(JAHOENA-TORRANCE FURN 
180TH A WESTERN DA 4-11H4

    Newcomers to L.A. *
It's tough to get credit i» 
most furniture stores. It's 
easy at Nelson. See this group 
from model homes. New and 
like new 6 room*, incl. stove 
refrlg. washer. TV. 2 bdrms. 
llv rm . dinette. All $593. X- 
Z term*. Free delh ery, 

NELSON. 311 W. M«ncb«st*r 
Ccrn»r Broadway. Daily 10 to '

All New 6 Rooms
Insurance Freight Allowance

:$539
FREIGHT CLAIM SETTLED 
hllco 2-door refrigerator, auto- 

natio O'Keefe deluxe range. De­ 
ux* automatic washer. TV set, 

complete bedroom sets. Sealy 
box springs and mattreaaes, 8- 
pc. eastern dining room group. 

«toin made living room group.  '    "--- large wool rug. tables 
Itama can b*» pur- 

paratcly. Out-of-atate

IMMEDIATE DELIVERY

SAV-ON
5921 Atlantic Nl^.

Daily 9 to P. Sunday 11 to 9 
WARKHOUS*

USED CHROMB DINBTT1)
SETS - ........--._.......... $19.60

WE WILL TRADF, 
GARDRNA-TORRANCK FURN 
180TH & WESTERN DA 4-1194

6 ROOMS modern furniture, fi 
months old . includes living 
room, dining room. Move and 
refrigerator and 3 bedrooms 
Some equity & take over pay­ 
ments. FR. 0-0781 after 4 p.m.

$25AVOCADO colored chair.
FR. 8-1539 

'2\9'?2 Marjorle. Torrance
S-PC. SECTIONAL

NBW $189.50
WE WTLL TRAM5

GARDKNA-TORRANCE FUrXN
180TH * WESTERN PA 4-1194


